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
just been blessed with a booster shot of enthusi- 
asm, and not a moment too soon. Overwhelmed 
by problems you're facing? Not any more. 
Friends want to help, and now you're willing to 
let them. Full speed ahead! 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 

There's work to be done and money to be made. 
The more money you stash away now, the more 

you'll have later, when you really need it. It 
seems simple, but it takes discipline. This is a 

great day to practice. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 You 
seem to be back to normal, but there are strange 
forces at work. Someone else's magnetic energy 
is pulling at you, tugging you out of your reverie. 
This individual is definitely worth further study, 
even if you've known each other for years. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 The 
work has stacked up, but you'll be through it in 
no time. Are you able to do it faster than before, 
or does it just seem that way? If you push hard, 
you could earn a bonus. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is an 8 

You may not be quite ready to go back to work. 
You're well rested and have plenty of energy, but 
now you'd rather play. Around Wednesday you'll 
be ready to concentrate. This is a good day for 
sales calls, though. Making new friends is a 

snap. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 
What you'd really like to do is stay in bed all day 
and read. The next-best thing would be to read 
something your boss or teacher has assigned. 
Schedule accordingly. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 
All of a sudden you're full of enthusiasm again. 
So what if the project you've taken on is harder 
than you thought it would be? So what if some 
of the things you tried didn't work? It all counts 
as a magnificent learning experience. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 Prac- 
tical considerations compete with wild-eyed ide- 
alism. Being a dreamer is easy. Getting paid for it 
is the challenge. If anybody can do it, you can. 
Ask for the money. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Attention! Earn a second income 

without a second job. 800-568-0454 
www.VivaYourDream.com 

Attention: We Need Help! 
$500-$6000 PT/FT. Free training. 

866-572-7424 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
OWN INSTEAD OF RENTING! 

Very nice condo with spectacular 
view in South Hills. On bus line to 
UO. Now available for immediate oc- 
cupancy. Includes 2 bdrms, 2 baths 
with fireplace Also has fitness cen- 
ter, sauna & pool. Priced at 
$84,900. Loan rates at lowest in 40 
years. Start building equity and re- 
ceive tax advantages now. Call 
Dave at 343-6468 or 221 -1480. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525-$575. 

510-0277 or 434-8301 

Ducks Village has spaces 
available. Call today! 485-7200. 

2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 

Call now! 
541-338-4000 
www. capstone-dev. com 

TWO WEEKS FREE!! 
1-2 BEDROOMS 

1860 Alder 
$495-$595 

Laundry/walk to campus 
parking call Carl 686-0743 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

msiaiftwaMiiiMnanRnHiii 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

CENTRE COURT VILLAGE 
Springfield's Premium Upscale 

Apartment Community 
2 Bedrooms • $520 
1 Bedroom *$445-$465 
• Frost free refrigerator 
• Disposal & dishwasher 
• Seasonal Pool 
• Beautiful Landscaped courtyard 

FREE Expanded Cable 
Rent Now. Rent Good for 

1 Year w/o Lease. 
Sorry, No Pets! 

_541-741-4726_ 
1965 Patterson 

The Greenwood Apartments 
Do you like NEW? 

New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 
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